MIC3230/1/2
Constant Current Boost Controller for
Driving High Power LEDs
Bringing the Power to Light™
Bringing the Power to Light is a trademark of Micrel, Inc.
MicroLead Frame and MLF are registered trademark of Amkor Technologies.
Micrel Inc. • 2180 Fortune Drive • San Jose, CA 95131 • USA • tel +1 (408) 944-0800 • fax + 1 (408) 474-1000 • http://www.micrel.com
General Description

EPAD TSSOP-16
3mm × 3mm MLF®-12 MSOP-10
Ordering Information
Part Number Temperature Range Package Lead Finish
MIC3230YTSE –40° to +125°C EPAD TSSOP-16 Pb-Free
MIC3230YML –40° to +125°C 3mm x 3mm MLF®-12L Pb-Free
MIC3231YTSE –40° to +125°C EPAD TSSOP-16 Pb-Free
MIC3231YML –40° to +125°C 3mm x 3mm MLF®-12L Pb-Free
MIC3232YMM –40° to +125°C MSOP-10 Pb-Free
Micrel, Inc. MIC3230/1/2
January 2009 3 M9999-011409-A
Pin Configuration
IADJ IS65
1VIN